
Week # Opponent Date Time

1 Bye Week

2 at Carolina Anthem Saturday April 04 3:00 PM

3 vs California Legion Sunday April 12 7:00 PM

4 vs New England Free Jacks Sunday April 19 3:00 PM

5 at Seattle Seawolves Friday April 24 9:00 PM

6 vs Old Glory DC Sunday May 03 7:00 PM

7 vs Carolina Anthem Sunday May 10 7:00 PM

8 at California Legion Saturday May 16 3:00 PM

9 vs Seattle Seawolves Sunday May 24 3:00 PM

10 at Old Glory DC Saturday May 30 3:00 PM

11 at New England Free Jacks Sunday June 07 3:00 PM

Chicago Hounds
2026 Schedule

all times are CT
dates and times subject to change


